Ny 4

Rule 4 34 Form 4 20
The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs S u 9 5 l 9 9
Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986
For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number
( 05113542 |
i Name of Company
(a} Insert full name of (a) Alma Property Services Limited
company
(b} Insert full name and |
addresses Louise Mary Brittain
Wilkins Kennedy LLP
Bridge House
London Bridge
London
SE1 9QR
; (c) Insert date the Liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affars

as at 6 November 2014

Signed Date A LW\ 200

o o For Official Use

resenter s name,
address and reference Wilkins Kennedy LLP Liguidation Section Post Room
(f any) Bridge House
| London Bridge

London
SE1 9QR

FRIDAY

"A3KO41G1*
A4

1411172014 #123
COMPANIES HOUSE




M
1] t

Rule 4.34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Alma Property Services Limited

on the 6 November 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Fuil Name %?\MNN pem Muiiing

Signed (f(///% LZ L'QZ_

Dated b Noemes Aol




Alma Property Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 November 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Factored Debts 5,352 00 4,014 00
Lloyds Commercial Finance Limited (25 00)

3,989 00 3,989 00
Assets subject to floating charge:
Unfactored Debts 33,822 00 25,366 50
Uncharged assets:
Estimated to tal a ets available for preferential creditors 29,355 50

Signature / (,/g JL\Q@“ Date Q[‘l\\q




Alma Property Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 November 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 29,355 50
Liabilities
Preferental Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 29,355 50
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
29,355 50
Estmated prescnbed part of net property where apphicable (to carry forward) 8,871.10
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 20,484 40
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Lioyds TSB Bank Plc 30,000 00
30,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {9,515 60)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 8,871 10
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,871 10
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 51,046 69
Directors' Loan - E Mullins/S Mullins 35,000 00
H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 1,442 19
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 63,219 30
H M Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 4,680 81
155,388 99
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{exciuding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (146,517 89)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 9,515.60
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (156,033 49)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated totai deficiency/surplus as regards members {156,035 49)

é:’/ /qu

Signature __/

v ~

Date 6 l‘ ‘\N’




¥E€ LI ¥10Z 19QWIACN S0

20 €L0Z 1A DS Sdl

z___

L\l\Q ijo | afieg

&ﬁ% \\ amjeubig

66'CLY'68) Guyieyo] samul giL
00 000'SE H3S 91X ‘Aeung ‘uorg Buo ‘(itH vowia ‘pleubuudg suiinwy J9jod uuowe3 JW 00y
69 20L'¢ JHS GLAAL 'SBWRY | Uo AInqung ‘aAy peawsbuny z Auedwon) Jedien syl LOLD
00 086'L 9QZ SWS 'uojeysie) ‘Aepp uojdwnid ‘Unod Ajueyd g Jun pi7 doys sse|o ayL 0012
00 GSLY'L vdl 99y ‘Buipeay ‘peoy uopuo” oge P11 28jwn|d 00d2
00 026'L 0L 24D 'uophor) uinog ‘Aepa spse|leg ¢ Py Buiployeag Buipueising 0002
00 0¥9'C Qd6 011X ‘Aeung Jays3 ‘peoy YUOMIIBNM Z1 ‘'umepioolg PN 03 @ axing [eRYOIN 00D
00 Qo¥'8 H3Z SINS 'Aeung ‘uoleysIEY) 'aS0(D) SPISBADIL) /4 'SAoYO JOO| ISL ‘BSNOH Siuuog uog Buipjoyeos 4 ¥ 1 201D
8002/L0/0E€ UBAID) 8jeq ainuaqaq uaaig Aunoss
00 000°0¢ OVZ ¥1LOS ‘2aysdwey ‘ucidweyinos ‘Aenp umo ¢ 91d Jueg gS1 sphol 1012
ZLOZIZ0/60 UBAIS) 9l aInjuaqaq UDAID b::omw
0052 13€ 91 X0 ‘UoXO ‘Ainqueg ‘e 1yjoo.g | ON 20UBUIH [RI2ISWWIOD SPAOIT 00710
18 089'F YV9 0.9 'MODSYTD ‘006€ X08 Od 'ZSOS suonesedo 1D ‘soueldwoy (207 xe ], uoijesodiod - OHWH #OHD
ZZ1 863N
6l Zv¥'l ‘8UA) uodpn apiseomaN ‘uojuagbuo ‘MBIA JJed ucluag ‘9SNOH YUOMYIBA Z0Z2E4E WOooY SID/IN/AAVYd - swoisny g enuarsy W H £0HD
0t 81LZ't9 Qvl G271 ‘loodiaan] Jaang sswer ‘asnoH ueibay 10014 g VA - SWOIsny g anuaasyy W H Z0HD
00 028'L VIS OLHE 'YINowawnog ‘sulnoqyuoN 'aue amoH 1se3 gl ‘ebenon ys)bug saoinag Buyooy Jayoipn e 0099
00 $99'Z SYP 81LMS 'UHOMSPUBAA ‘PEOY Ployyang BGO | p17 Buipjoyeas snuenby 1O
00 000'GL THE 9LMS 'UopuUCT ‘BAY ANQION 8T PI1 $92IA18S |E010B|] BUIY 00vD
3 882IppY owepN Aoy

sio}lpein Auedwon - g
pejw|] sediaes Aladoid ewyy
pejlul 0D R P04 d S




¥t L1 $10Z 19QUBACN GO 01L0Z 12A 708 Sdi \M | j0 | aed
'.Il\
i ainjeubi
} :ﬁ %«& 7 aneubis
7
z Bujiejol sepuz z
L 0 b 0 H3S 91X ‘Asung ‘uowa BuoT ‘IiH uowa 'praybundg sulnpy SlueydsiS SIN LOWH
i 0 1 0 H3GS 91y ‘Asung 'uoyq BuoT 'IpH uoniq ‘pieybuudg sSuljIN J&jad uuowe3 Jy  OOWH
lejoL 18410 PIO joid ssaIppy sueN Aoy

siopjoyedeys - O
pe}iwi] seslaleg fadosd ewly
pallwi oD R pPIodd S




